Contact: sales@bueno-electric.com
HFD10-2G/4G Series
DIN Rail Gigabit Unmanaged Ethernet Switches
* Up to 4 Gigabit Combo Ports
* Elastic configuration, 100Base fiber port with SC/ST
   connectors, multi-mode/single-mode models are available
* Multiple power inputs include low voltage redundant

Contact: sales@bueno-electric.com
* Ordering Information
Product Model Connectors
Standard
Temperature(-10℃
~60 )℃
Extended
Temperature
(-40 ~75 )℃ ℃
10/100/
1000BaseT(
X)
Or 1000Base
SFP
10/100
BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
Multi-mode,
SC
Connectors
Single-mode,
SC
Connectors
HFD10-2G Series
HFD10-2G HFD10-2G-W 2 8
HFD10-2G-2SC HFD10-2G-2SC-W 2 6 2
HFD10-2G-2SS
C
HFD10-2G-2SSC-
W
2 6   2
HFD10-2G-4SC HFD10-2G-4SC-W 2 4 4
HFD10-2G-4SS
C
HFD10-2G-4SSC-
W
2 4   4
HFD18-2G Series
HFD18-2G HFD18-2G-W 2 16
HFD18-2G-2SC HFD18-2G-2SC-W 2 14 2
HFD18-2G-2SS
C
HFD18-2G-2SSC-
W
2 14   2
HFD18-2G-4SC HFD18-2G-4SC-W 2 12 4
HFD18-2G-4SS
C
HFD18-2G-4SSC-
W